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Sadyara

RATE:-1995/-

TOP

Real Gorgette with Embroidery work

DUPATTA

Gorgette with Embroidery work

STITCHED PLAZZ0

Gorgette with Embroidery work

Design No. Product Name Rate
21901 to 21906 SAIYARA 1995 /-
Total Suits Total Amount Average

06 11970/~ 1995/-

ROSHNI INTERNATIONAL




®

+21906-




*21902-




+21906-



-21904-




+21906-

+21905-

+21902-

+21901-

-21904-

+21903-









®

assence 1s ba saen

+21904-




AR A A S Ty



http://www.tcpdf.org

